Council

20 July 2015

Public Questions (2)

1.	Question from Peter Sayers to the Leader of the Council, Councillor Steve Jordan
	Why, in the rules pertaining to the calling of an Extraordinary Meeting 2015_07_02_CWG_Appendix_5_Committee_Rules, item 11. PDF 52 KB (https://democracy.cheltenham.gov.uk/documents/s16083/2015_07_02_CWG_ Appendix_5_Committee_Rules.pdf) are the following not enshrined: the time when information is made available; the methods by which it made public; the time period for consideration; the deadline for responses; a statutory obligation to respond to such comments/questions etc ? It may be that there is a document somewhere that covers all this. My question is why is this document not referred to in these rules?
	Response from Cabinet Member
2.	Question from Peter Sayers to the Leader of the Council, Councillor Steve Jordan
	Are there other documents that refer to members or citizen communication and response requests that also do not refer to a central document? If so, what is being done to ensure consistency?
	Response from Cabinet Member